UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: ALPINE CITY

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001916

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:
TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS: *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:
OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
1,052,272.62 8,796.73 13,329.36

TOTAL

TAXYEAR 2012

TAXABLE
VALUE

612,568,195

612,568,195

COLLECTION RATE
91.54%

TAXES
86,038.95

1,074,398.71

DATE MARCH 29, 2013
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
1,173,680.66
0.00
1,173,680.66
93,687.46
2,730.36
2,864.13
99,281.95
1,074,398.71
OTHER COLLECTIONS
107,558.88
5,237.14
3,198.36
115,994.38
PEN & INTEREST
2,297.43 88,336.38
GRAND TOTAL.: 1,278,729.47
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UTAH COUNTY TREASURER
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